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PROUDLY
AMERICAN
MADE

SKU SIZE FINISH
Pan Details:

• 12”-36”D x 1.5"-2“H

• All edges hemmed at .5" for increased
   durability

• Welded water tight GUARANTEED

• Made in the USA

S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T

ROUND METAL PANS

KM-10228

134858

KM-03897

KM-10229

KM-10231

KM-09458

KM-10234

KM-10230

KM-10233

KM-10232

KM-05379

KM-10235

12” x 12“ x 2”

24” x 24“ x 2”

36” x 36” x 2”

12” x 12“ x 2”

24” x 24“ x 2”

25.5“ x 25.5” x 1.5“

36” x 36” x 2”

24” x 24“ x 2”

36” x 36” x 2”

24” x 24“ x 2”

28“ x 28” x 2“

36” x 36” x 2”

20 GA Galvanized

18 GA Galvanized

18 GA Galvanized

20 GA Stainless

18 GA Stainless

18 GA Stainless

18 GA Stainless

18 GA Galvanized

18 GA Galvanized

18 GA Stainless

18 GA Stainless

18 GA Stainless


